
900

1000

SR
P1

50
54

8

SR
P2

30
41

4

SR
P0

94
78

1

ER
P1

05
48

2

SR
P3

02
76

1

ER
P1

05
48

2

0

100

200

300

1000
1200
1400

SR
P1

50
54

8

SR
P2

30
41

4

SR
P0

94
78

1

ER
P1

05
48

2

SR
P3

02
76

1

ER
P1

05
48

2

SR
P1

50
54

8

SR
P1

55
03

0 

0

100

34

6686

1

913

25

58

3

1

SRP150548

SRP230414 ERP105482

SRP094781

6

24274

2

1

248

1

6SRP150548

SRP230414 ERP105482

SRP094781

MIAT
PADI2,

SLC27A2,
GRIN3A

U
p-

re
gu

la
te

d 
in

 re
sp

on
de

rs

srednopser ni detaluger-n
wo

D

Figure S2
 D

EG
s

 G
O

 te
rm

s

Cancer Type

SKCM

GBM

Treatment
anti-CTLA4
anti-PD1

anti-PD1 + 
anti-CTLA4

A

B

C SKCM GBM

ER
P1

05
48

2

ER
P1

05
48

2

SR
P0

94
78

1

SR
P1

50
54

8

SR
P2

30
41

4

SR
P3

02
76

1

SR
P1

55
03

0

Bcell
CD4_T

CD8_naive
CD8_T

DC
Gamma−delta

iTreg
Macrophage

MAIT
Neutrophil

NKT
nTreg

Tc
Tcm
Tem
Tex
Tfh
Th1
Th2
Tr1

C
el

l t
yp

es

Decreased in On
Increased in On

anti-CTLA4
anti-PD1

anti-PD1 + anti-CTLA4

Treatment

    CXCL9,
PDCD1,LAG3

1255

72

1032

33
3

23

121

1506
925

123
84

4

318

30


